107000023601

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100104916101

06/29/97--01032--001 **25.00

2007 JUL 12 PM 1: 02
SECRETARY OF STATE
ASECRETARY OF STATE





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 2, 2007

D. BRYCE FINLEY 1015 WEST 2ND STREET, SUITE 207 LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

SUBJECT: JACK HUNTER INVESTMENTS, LLC

Ref. Number: L07000023601

We have received your document for JACK HUNTER INVESTMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 407A00042583

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section f Corporations					
SUBJECT:	Jock Hu (Name of	Limited Liability Com	estror pany)	to, w	<u>-</u>	
	es of Amendment and fee(s) are	_				
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:			•	
,	D. Bryce Finley, E	SQ. (Name of Person)	:			
	CHILDERS FINLEY,	ΡΔ				
	OTHER PROPERTY.	(Firm/Company)				
	1015 West 2nd Str	eet, Suite 207				
		(Address)		-	7001 SFC	^ min_m
	Little Rock, Arkans	sas 72201			2007 JUL 12 SECRETAR) TALLAHASS	*
		ity/State and Zip Code)			ARY SSE	il I
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			PH 1: 02 F STATE EE, FLORIO	
Joanne	/Paralegal	_{at (} 501	, 372-6	5592	DE PO	
	(Name of Person)		a Code & Daytime	Telephone Nun	iber)	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional co		\$60.00 Fil Certificate of Certified Cop (additional co	Status &	
Re Di P.	AILING ADDRESS: registration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327 dllahassee, FL 32314	Reg Div Clif 266	REET/COURIE gistration Section ision of Corpora fton Building I Executive Cen lahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle	ı	

ARTICLES OF ANDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Já	ack Hunter Investments, LLC						
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)						
IRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on March 2, 2007 and assigned document number L07000023601	ed					
ECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:						
	Amend mailing address to 755 Grand Blvd., Suite B105-217, Destin, FL 32550.						
	Amend principal address to 755 Grand Blvd., Suite B105-217, Destin	, Fl 32550.					
	Amend Registered Agent to Cassandra Nicole Martin-Tapia.						
	Registered Agent address remains the same, as:						
	10859 Emerald Coast Pkwy # 204-173, Destin, Florida 32550.						
		 .					
ated Ju	ne 25,	200 SE TAL					
	DRyle /	CRETARY LAHASSE					
	Signature at a member or authorized representative of a member	PE SI					
	D. Bryce Finley, Esq., Organizer	- PAT C					

Filing Fee: \$25.00

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limited liability compa	any is: Jack Hunter Investments, LLC	<u> </u>			
2. The mailing address of the limited liabi	ility company is: 755 Grand Blvd., S	Suite B105-217, Destin, FL 32550			
5/4/07	L07000023601	L07000023601			
3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Document nu	mber			
5. The name of the registered agent and the Florida Department of State:	e registered office address as shown	on the records of the			
Michelle Hook		_			
40050 F	Name				
10859 Emeraid	Coast Pkwy # 204-173 Address				
Destin, Florida		FASE DEL			
200111,1101100	City, State and Zip	ZOOT JUL SECRETI			
6. The name and address of the new registe	SSR 70				
Cassandra N. I	Martin-Tapia	mg =			
10859 Emerald	Name Coast Pkwy # 204-173	PM 1: 02 PM 1: 02 PF STATE EE. FLORID			
Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	<u> </u>			
Destin	FL 32550	<u></u>			
	City, State and Zip				
If the limited liability company is not organ confirmed that after the change or changes and the business office of the registered ag liability company, it is hereby confirmed the of the members of the limited liability con or the operating agreement of the limited liability confirmed the operating agreement of the limited liability confirmed the operations agreement of the limited liability confirmed the operations agreement of the limited liability confirmed the operations agreement of the limited liability company is not organized to the confirmed that after the change or changes and the limited liability company is not organized to the confirmed that after the change or changes and the limited liability company is not organized to the confirmed that after the change or changes and the limited liability company is not organized to the confirmed that after the change of the registered agreement of the limited liability confirmed the confirmed that are confirmed to the confirmed that are	are made, the Florida street address ent will be identical. Or, in the case hat the change(s) was/were authoriz npany or as otherwise provided in thiability company.	s of the registered office c of a Florida limited ed by an affirmative vote			
D. Bryce Finley, Esq., Attorney in Fact					
(Printed or typed name of signee)					
I hereby accept the appointment as registe comply with the provisions of all statutes rand I am familiar with and accept the obligion of the computer 608, F.S. Or, if this document is laddress, I hereby confirm that the limited lastandal Madu - acceptant (Signature of Registered Agent)	ered agent and agree to act in this c elative to the proper and complete t gations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a chang liability company has been notified i	apacity. I further agree to performance of my duties, agent as provided for in e in the registered office in writing of this change.			

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Taliahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (8/05)